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	Organisation
	Contact
	Email
	Generic email
	Street address
	Postal address
	Phone
	Website

	DNV GL Business Assurance Australia Pty Ltd
	Elizabeth McLoughlin
Angela Savignano
	Elizabeth.McLoughlin@dnvgl.com    
Angela.Savignano@dnvgl.com
	CertificationANZ@dnvgl.com 
	Level 4
124 Walker Street
NORTH SYDNEY 
NSW 2060
	Level 4
124 Walker Street
NORTH
SYDNEY NSW 2060
	02 9922 1966
	www.dnvgl.com.au

	Global-Mark
	Alexandra McQualter
	Alexandra.McQualter@global-mark.com.au
	Customer.Service@global-mark.com.au
	Suite 4.07
32 Delhi Road
NORTH RYDE 
NSW 2113
	Suite 4.07
32 Delhi Road
NORTH RYDE 
NSW 2113
	02 9886 0222
1300 766 509
	www.global-mark.com.au

	HDAA Australia Pty Ltd
	Suzanne Le Huray
Lisa Esaias
	suzanne.lehuray@hdaau.com.au
lisa.esaias@hdaau.com.au
	info@hdaau.com.au

	Unit 4
12 Endeavour Boulevard
NORTH LAKES 
QLD 4509
	PO Box 365
NORTH LAKES BRISBANE 
QLD 4509
	1800 601 696
	www.hdaau.com.au

	Quality Innovation Performance (QIP)
	Tracy Columb
Sue Francis
	tcolumb@qip.com.au
sfrancis@qip.com.au
	communityinfo@qip.com.au
	Level 18 / 461 Bourke St
MELBOURNE 
VIC 3000
	Level 18/ 461 Bourke St
MELBOURNE 
VIC 3000
	03 9810 8656
1300 888 329
	www.qip.com.au

	Quantum Certification Services Pty Ltd
	Jade Swadling
	Jade.Swadling@quantumcs.com.au 
	Admin@quantumcs.com.au
	169a Yarra Street
GEELONG 
VIC 3220
	PO Box 1455
GEELONG 
VIC 3220
	03 5229 1219

	www.quantumcs.com.au

	SAI Global
	Chrissy Sullivan
	Chrissy.Sullivan@saiglobal.com 
	Patty.Wassenaar@saiglobal.com
	Level 1
650 Lorimer St
PORT MELBOURNE 
VIC 3207
	Locked Bag 90
SOUTH MELBOURNE 
VIC 3205
	1300 360 314
0413 444 641
	www.saiglobal.com
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